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Staci Clark Jeffrey Edwards
Environmental Educator Surry County Schools
Stacirclark3@gmail.com edwardsje@surry.k12.nc.us
Carrie Harmon Ronda Hawkins

NC PLT Co-Coordinator Sandhills Community College
NC Forest Service — Turnbull Creek ESF hawkinsr@sandhills.edu

carrie.harmon@ncagr.gov

Amy Juliana Kelley King*
NC Forestry Association NC State Parks

ajuliana@ncforestry.org kelley.king@ncparks.gov

Laurell Malone Leslie McCormick

NC Central University NC Tree Farm Program
Imalone@nccu.edu nctreefarm@gmail.com

Maria McDaniel Leslie Moorman

A Time for Science NC Urban Forestry Council
maria@atimeforscience.org ncufcl@gmail.com

Tim Rayworth Andrew Snyder

NC State Parks NC Forest Service —Jordan Lake ESF
tim.rayworth@ncparks.gov andrew.snyder@ncagr.gov

Renee Strnad

NC PLT Coordinator
NC State University
renee_strnad@ncsu.edu

*Current Committee Chair
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